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WINE LIST

SPARKLING

FRANKIE BRUT

PETES PURE PROSECCO
CRAIGMOOR CUVEE BRUT Ficcoto
CRAIGMOOR SPARKLING ROSE Piccoto

THE LANE ‘LOIS’ BLANC DE BLANC

WHITE

POMONA ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC
GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC

SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
ROCKBARE PINOT GRIS

MR MICK RIESLING

WIRRA WIRRA ‘SCRUBBY RISE’ CHARDONNAY

GROWERS GATE CHARDONNAY

ROSE + MOSCATO

YOUNG POETS MOSCATO
GROWERS GATE ROSE

WOODSTOCK ROSE

RED

POMONA ROAD SHIRAZ

WOODVALE ‘SHAREGARDEN’ SHIRAZ
HENTLEY FARM ‘VILLAIN & VIXEN SHIRAZ
PETES PURE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LANGMEIL ‘THREE GARDENS’ GSM
MOTHERS MILK SHIRAZ

HESKETH MERLOT

I50ML

7.5

I50ML

7.5

8.5

9.5

I50ML

I50ML

7.5

8.5

8.5

250ML

14.5

12.5

250ML

250ML

BTL

32

34

BTL

32

38

54

40

40

42

36

BTL

30

36

40

BTL

32

36

44

36

44

48

36



WINE LIST

MEMBER WINE OFFER I150ML BTL
FRANKIE BRUT 6.5 28
POMONA ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC 6.5 28
POMONA ROAD SHIRAZ 6.5 28

SIGN UP FREE TO THE MANSFIELD PARK E
HOTEL REWARDS PROGRAM TO ENJOY Ibﬁ
DISCOUNTS ON SELECTED BEER + WINE E




